
SURF              BLOCK L
LOTS 5 & 18       OR 28 P 756
OR 807 P 19     OR 1033 P 834

ROCKWELL ROBERT HENRY JR/ROCKWELL ROBERT HENRY SR 
12 LAKESHORE DR
SHALMAR, FL 32579

03-6S-02W-035-03768-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 03
35.00 1.00/

SURF RD, PANACEA
09/19/2018 MMJT

01/08/2022 ITLW 0.34 12,750 0 0 12,750

STANDARD
3

0
0

12,750
12,750

375
12,375

0
12,375
12,750

0

11,250

1088/0705 10/16/2018 WD Q V 01 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRYGGVI INGOLFSSON LL

ROCKWELL ROBERT HEN

1033/0834 5/10/2017 TD U V 11 4,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

TRYGGVI INGOLFSSON 
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5YR CK VACANT PRCL

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

ADD CHG PER WAKULLA TRIM NCOA REPORT

2014 TRIM RET. ATTEMPTED NOT KNOWN - UTF

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500

2 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 8,500.00 4,250.00 4,250


